Wayne County Board of Elections Official Canvas Summary
General Election on 11/3/2009

(([cTown]=09 OR [cTown]=20) AND cType <> 'C')

Pos Name Parly

Vote Count Emergency Ab/Aff/Spec/Fed

Total Voters

Blanks

Total

Town Election

Town Election Palmyra

A06 PRAY DEM
B06 MILLER REP
D06 FREELAND CON
G06 MILLER PAL
HO6 PRAY VFP
106 FREELAND INT

J06 VOIDS NOP

288 0 21 0 309

596 0 29 0 625

265 0 15 0 280

32 0 1 0 33

9 0 0 0 9

30 0 0 0 30

0 0 0 75 75

Total 1,220 0 66 0 75 1,361

B07 RODMAN REP
D07 RODMAN CON
EO7 VOIDS NOP

766 0 47 0 813

218 0 14 0 232

0 0 0 316 316

Total 984 0 61 0 316 1,361
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Pos Name

Party

Vote Count

Emergency Ab/Aff/Spec/Fed

Total Voters Blanks

Total

A08

A09

B08

B09

D08

G09

Ho8

HO9

109

ALLISON

RIFENBERG

PIPITONE

NUSSBAUMER

PIPITONE

NUSSBAUMER

ALLISON

RIFENBERG

VOIDS

DEM

DEM

REP

REP

CON

PAL

VFP

VFP

NOP

324 0 21 0 345

355 0 22 0 377

644 0 34 0 678

663 0 45 0 708

177 0 10 0 187

45 0 0 0 45

20 0 1 0 21

24 0 2 0 26

0 0 0 335 335

Total 2,252 0 135 0 335 2,722
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